LEGACY LED
PT3-Bar options with Flat Lens
P2-Bar option with CVX Lens
PT2-Bar option with CVX Lens
INTELLIGENT
STAR POWER REFLECTOR
The Star Power Reflector
is an excellent system,

(MAF)
*2-3/8” OD Fitter
ORDERING GUIDE
Visit nlslighting.com for more products.
LUMEN DATA
NLS Lighting, LLC | 701 Kingshill Place, Carson, CA 90746
Ph (310) 341.2037 | sales@nlslighting.com
EPA
SINGLE 1.82
LED WATTAGE CHART
350 mA 530 mA
16L 18w 28w
32L 33w 54w
48L 51w 80w
64L 66w 102w
LUMEN DATA CHART
PART NUMBER LUMENS Lm/W WATTS L70 LIFE
LEG1-T3-32L-35-40K 3516 88 33 >60,000
LEG1-T3-32L-35-50K 3717.1 94 33 >60,000
LEG1-T3-32L-53-40K 4836 88 54 >60,000
LEG1-T3-32L-53-50K 5115 93 54 >60,000
LEG1-T3-48L-35-40K 5033 90 51 >60,000
LEG1-T3-48L-35-50K 5320 95 51 >60,000
LEG1-T3-48L-53-40K 7213 89 80 >60,000
LEG1-T3-48L-53-50K 7624.8 94 80 >60,000
LEG1-T3-64L-35-40K 6381 90 66 >60,000
LEG1-T3-64L-35-50K 6745 95 66 >60,000
LEG1-T3-64L-53-40K 9243.8 90 102 >60,000
LEG1-T3-64L-53-50K 9785 95 102 >60,000
LEG1-T5-32L-35-40K 4157 104 33 >60,000
LEG1-T5-32L-35-50K 4395 111 33 >60,000
LEG1-T5-32L-53-40K 5718 104 54 >60,000
LEG1-T5-32L-53-50K 6048 110 54 >60,000
LEG1-T5-48L-35-40K 5951 106 51 >60,000
LEG1-T5-48L-35-50K 6290 112 51 >60,000
LEG1-T5-48L-53-40K 8528 105 80 >60,000
LEG1-T5-48L-53-50K 9015 112 80 >60,000
LEG1-T5-64L-35-40K 7544 106 66 >60,000
LEG1-T5-64L-35-50K 7975 112 66 >60,000
LEG1-T5-64L-53-40K 10112 98 102 >60,000
LEG1-T5-64L-53-50K 11019 107 102 >60,000
LUMEN OUTPUT FOR AVERAGE
AMBIENT TEMPERATURE
AMBIENT
TEMPERATURE